Pacific NW Shetland Sheepdog Cub
TRIAL ENTRY STATISTICS

The following entry stats are contingent on move-ups not yet received

Friday ~ March 12, 2021

TOTAL ENTRIES/DOGS 127

TOTAL RUNS 392
STD NOV
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
NOV B 1 4 2 LaVar Griffin 1
NOV P 1 1 LaVar Griffin 1
NOV 2 5 2 TOTAL RUNS 9
STD OPN
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
OPEN 1 3 6 LaVar Griffin 1
OPENP 1 1 3 1 LaVar Giriffin 1
OPN 1 2 6 7 TOTAL RUNS 16
STD EXC
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
EX 1 4 1 LaVar Griffin 1
EXP 3 1 LaVar Griffin 1
MAS 6 5 9 16 7 LaVar Griffin 1
MAS P 5 5 10 3 LaVar Griffin 1
EXC 11 10 23 24 8 TOTAL RUNS 76
STD PREM
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
PRM 2 3 9 2 1 LaVar Griffin 1
PRM P 2 4 4 LaVar Griffin 1
PREM 4 4 7 9 2 1 TOTAL RUNS 27
JWW NOV
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
NOV B 2 5 8 4 Torka Poet 2
NOV P 2 2 Torka Poet 2
NOV 2 7 10 4 TOTAL RUNS 23
JWW OPN
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
OPEN 1 6 1 1 Torka Poet 2
OPEN P 1 2 Torka Poet 2
OPN 1 3 8 1 1 TOTAL RUNS 14
JWW EXC
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
EX 1 5 Torka Poet 2
EXP 1 2 Torka Poet 2
MAS 6 6 10 13 7 Torka Poet 2
MAS P 5 4 11 3 Torka Poet 2
EXC 1 11 10 24 21 7 TOTAL RUNS 74

Page 1 of 6



Friday ~ March 12, 2021 continued

JWww
Division
PRM
PRM P

PREM
FAST

Division
NOV B
NOV P

NOV
FAST

Division
OPEN
OPENP

OPN
FAST

Division
EX

EXP
MAS
MAS P

EXC
2B

Division
PREF
REG

T2B

Judge Totals

LaVar Griffin
Torka Poet

NN

PREM

N oo Oo

EXC

12B

A w—= o

191
201

12

12

12

12

20
10

11

o mwg

20

19
23

24

24

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

14

14

14

14

14

18  Judge
Torka Poet
Torka Poet

Ring

TOTAL RUNS 23

18  Judge
Torka Poet
Torka Poet

Ring

TOTAL RUNS 14

18  Judge
Torka Poet
Torka Poet

Ring

TOTAL RUNS 12

18  Judge
Torka Poet
Torka Poet
Torka Poet
Torka Poet

TOTAL RUNS 4

Ring

NN NN

_

18  Judge Ring
LaVar Griffin 1
LaVar Griffin 1

TOTAL RUNS 63

Ring Totals

Ring1 191
Ring2 201

Page 2 of 6



Pacific NW Shetland Sheepdog Cub
TRIAL ENTRY STATISTICS

The following entry stats are contingent on move-ups not yet received

Saturday ~ March 13, 2021

TOTAL ENTRIES/DOGS 132

TOTAL RUNS 404
STD NOV
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
NOV B 1 6 3 Torka Poet 1
NOV P 1 2 Torka Poet 1
NOV 2 8 3 TOTAL RUNS 13
STD OPN
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
OPEN 1 3 7 Torka Poet 1
OPEN P 1 3 1 Torka Poet 1
OPN 1 1 6 8 TOTAL RUNS 16
STD EXC
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
EX 1 1 5 2 Torka Poet 1
EXP 3 2 Torka Poet 1
MAS 7 6 12 17 6 Torka Poet 1
MAS P 5 5 11 4 Torka Poet 1
EXC 12 12 27 28 8 TOTAL RUNS s7
STD PREM
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
PRM 2 1 10 3 Torka Poet 1
PRM P 4 4 1 Torka Poet 1
PREM 2 4 5 11 3 TOTAL RUNS 25
JWW NOV
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
NOV B 1 3 5 3 LaVar Griffin 2
NOV P 2 2 LaVar Griffin 2
NOV 1 5 7 3 TOTAL RUNS 16
JWW OPN
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
OPEN 10 2 LaVar Griffin 2
OPEN P 2 3 LaVar Griffin 2
OPN 2 13 2 TOTAL RUNS 17
JWW EXC
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
EX 1 2 5 1 LaVar Griffin 2
EXP 1 2 LaVar Griffin 2
MAS 7 6 12 15 6 LaVar Griffin 2
MAS P 5 4 12 4 LaVar Griffin 2
EXC 1 12 11 28 24 7 TOTAL RUNS 83

Page 3 of 6



Saturday ~ March 13, 2021 continued

JWw
Division
PRM
PRM P

PREM
FAST

Division
NOV B
NOV P

NOV
FAST

Division
OPEN
OPENP

OPN
FAST

Division
EX

MAS
MAS P

EXC
2B

Division
PREF
REG

T2B

Judge Totals

LaVar Griffin
Torka Poet

PREM

8

OPN

EXC

200
204

12

12

12

12

~
A DNy

~
oW R

20
11

12

o wmg

20

16

19

20

20
24

24

24

24C

24C

24C

24C

24C

14

14

14

14

14

18  Judge
LaVar Griffin
LaVar Griffin

TOTAL RUNS

18  Judge
LaVar Griffin
LaVar Griffin

TOTAL RUNS

18  Judge
LaVar Griffin
LaVar Griffin

TOTAL RUNS

18  Judge
LaVar Griffin
LaVar Griffin
LaVar Griffin

TOTAL RUNS

18  Judge
Torka Poet
Torka Poet

TOTAL RUNS

Ring Totals

Ring1 204
Ring2 200

Ring
2

2
21

Ring
2
2
13

Ring
2
2
10

Ring
2

2
2

40
Ring
1

1
63

Page 4 of 6



Pacific NW Shetland Sheepdog Cub
TRIAL ENTRY STATISTICS

The following entry stats are contingent on move-ups not yet received

Sunday ~ March 14, 2021

TOTAL ENTRIES/DOGS 127

TOTAL RUNS 362
STD NOV
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
NOV B 1 3 5 2 1 LaVar Griffin 1
NOV P 1 1 LaVar Griffin 1
NOV 1 4 6 2 1 TOTAL RUNS 14
STD OPN
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
OPEN 3 6 LaVar Griffin 1
OPEN P 1 2 1 LaVar Griffin 1
OPN 1 5 7 TOTAL RUNS 13
STD EXC
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
EX 1 1 5 2 LaVar Griffin 1
EXP 3 3 LaVar Griffin 1
MAS 5 5 11 17 6 LaVar Griffin 1
MAS P 3 5 10 3 LaVar Griffin 1
EXC 8 11 25 28 8 TOTAL RUNS 8o
STD PREM
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
PRM 1 1 9 1 1 LaVar Griffin 1
PRM P 2 3 LaVar Griffin 1
PREM 1 2 4 9 1 1 TOTAL RUNS 18
JWW NOV
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
NOV B 1 3 4 3 Torka Poet 2
NOV P 2 1 Torka Poet 2
NOV 1 5 5 3 TOTAL RUNS 14
JWW OPN
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
OPEN 9 1 1 Torka Poet 2
OPEN P 1 2 2 Torka Poet 2
OPN 1 2 11 1 1 TOTAL RUNS 16
JWW EXC
Division 4 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18  Judge Ring
EX 1 2 6 1 Torka Poet 2
EXP 2 1 Torka Poet 2
MAS 5 6 11 14 6 Torka Poet 2
MAS P 3 5 11 3 Torka Poet 2
EXC 8 12 26 24 7 TOTAL RUNS 77

Page 5 of 6



Sunday ~ March 14, 2021 continued

JWw
Division
PRM
PRM P

PREM
FAST

Division
NOV B
NOV P

NOV
FAST

Division
OPEN
OPENP

OPN
FAST

Division
EX

MAS
MAS P

EXC
2B

Division
PREF
REG

T2B

Judge Totals

LaVar Griffin
Torka Poet

N AN

PREM
8

OPN

EXC

183
179

12

12

12

12

~
oW R

~N
EB I\ VIS N

~
—_
S W=

16

10
19

20

16

19

20

20
23

24

24C

24C

24C

24C

14

14

14

14

14

18  Judge
Torka Poet
Torka Poet

TOTAL RUNS

18  Judge
Torka Poet
Torka Poet

TOTAL RUNS

18  Judge
Torka Poet
Torka Poet

TOTAL RUNS

18  Judge
Torka Poet
Torka Poet
Torka Poet

TOTAL RUNS

18  Judge
LaVar Griffin
LaVar Griffin

TOTAL RUNS

Ring Totals

Ring1 183
Ring2 179

Ring
2
2
13

Ring
2

2
11

Ring
2
2
10

Ring
2

2
2

38
Ring
1

1
58

Page 6 of 6



