# Pacific NW Shetland Sheepdog Cub TRIAL ENTRY STATISTICS

The following entry stats are contingent on move-ups not yet received

#### Friday ~ March 12, 2021

TOTAL E	127 <b>392</b>										
STD Division NOV B NOV P NOV	4	NOV 8	12	16 1 1 2	<b>20</b> 4 1 5	24 2 2	24C	14	18	Judge LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin TOTAL RUNS	<b>Ring</b> 1 1 9
STD Division OPEN OPEN P OPN	<b>4</b> 1 1	OPN 8	12 1 1 2	16 3 3 6	20 6 1 7	24	24C	14	18	Judge LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin TOTAL RUNS	<b>Ring</b> 1 1
STD Division EX EX P MAS MAS P EXC	4	EXC 8 6 5	12 5 5 10	16 1 3 9 10 23	20 4 1 16 3 24	24 1 7 8	24C	14	18	Judge LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin TOTAL RUNS	<b>Ring</b> 1  1  1  1  76
STD Division PRM PRM P PREM	4	PREM 8 2 2 4 NOV	12	16 3 4 7	20 9 9	24 2 2	<b>24</b> <i>C</i> 1	14	18	Judge LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin TOTAL RUNS	<b>Ring</b> 1 1 27
Division NOV B NOV P NOV	4	8	12 2 2	16 5 2 7	20 8 2 10	24 4 4	24C	14	18	Judge Torka Poet Torka Poet TOTAL RUNS	Ring 2 2 2
JWW Division OPEN OPEN P OPN	4	OPN 8	12 1 1	16 1 2 3	20 6 2 8	24 1	<b>24</b> <i>C</i> 1	14	18	Judge Torka Poet Torka Poet TOTAL RUNS	<b>Ring</b> 2 2 14
JWW Division EX EX P MAS MAS P EXC	<b>4</b> 1	EXC 8 6 5 11	6 4 10	16 1 2 10 11 24	20 5 13 3 21	<b>24</b> 7 7	24C	14	18	Judge Torka Poet Torka Poet Torka Poet Torka Poet Torka Poet TOTAL RUNS	Ring 2 2 2 2 2 74

## Friday ~ March 12, 2021 continued

Tork<mark>a Poet</mark>

201

JWW Division PRM PRM P PREM	<b>4</b> 1 1	PREM 8 1 1 2	12 3 3	16 1 4 5	20 10 1	<b>24</b> 1	24C	14	18	Judge Torka Poet Torka Poet TOTAL RUNS	<b>Ring</b> 2 2 2
FAST Division NOV B NOV P NOV	4	NOV 8 1	12	16 3 1 4	20 3 2 5	24 3 3	<b>24C</b> 1	14	18	Judge Torka Poet Torka Poet TOTAL RUNS	<b>Ring</b> 2 2 2
FAST Division OPEN OPEN P OPN	4	OPN 8	12	16 3 3 6	<b>20</b> 6	24	24C	14	18	Judge Torka Poet Torka Poet TOTAL RUNS	<b>Ring</b> 2 2 12
FAST Division EX EX P MAS MAS P EXC	<b>4</b> 1 1	EXC 8 3	12 1 1	16 1 3 7	20 3 1 15 2 21	4	24C	14	18	Judge Torka Poet Torka Poet Torka Poet Torka Poet Torka Poet TOTAL RUNS	<b>Ring</b> 2 2 2 2 2 41
T2B Division PREF REG T2B	<b>4</b> 2 2	T2B 8 1 3 4	12 5 1 6	16 13 10 23	20 4 19 23	24 5 5	24C	14	18	Judge LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin TOTAL RUNS	<b>Ring</b> 1 1 63
Judge Totals  LaVar Griffin 191  Ring Totals  Ring 1 191											

ENT & SERVICE

Ring 2

## Pacific NW Shetland Sheepdog Cub TRIAL ENTRY STATISTICS

The following entry stats are contingent on move-ups not yet received

#### Saturday ~ March 13, 2021

132 TOTAL ENTRIES/DOGS 404 **TOTAL RUNS** STD NOV Ring Division 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge NOV B 6 3 Torka Poet Torka Poet NOV P 1 2 NOV **TOTAL RUNS** 2 8 3 STD **OPN** Ring Division 8 12 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Judge **OPEN** 3 7 Torka Poet OPEN P 3 Torka Poet 1 OPN 6 **TOTAL RUNS** 1 8 16 STD **EXC** Division 4 8 12 16 20 24C 14 18 Judge Ring Torka Poet EX 5 2 EX P 3 2 Torka Poet Torka Poet MAS 6 12 17 6 MAS P 5 5 Torka Poet 11 **EXC** TOTAL RUNS 87 12 27 28 12 8 STD **PREM** 8 20 Division 12 24C 14 Judge 16 24 18 Ring Torka Poet PRM 10 1 PRM P Torka Poet 4 1 **PREM** 5 **TOTAL RUNS** 2 11 3 NOV JWW 8 Division *12* 16 20 24 24C 14 18 Ring Judge NOV B LaVar Griffin 3 5 3 2 **NOV P** 2 2 LaVar Griffin 2 NOV 5 7 **TOTAL RUNS** 1 16 3 **JWW OPN** 4 8 12 20 18 Ring Division 16 24 24C 14 Judge **OPEN** 10 2 LaVar Griffin 2 OPEN P 2 2 3 LaVar Griffin OPN 2 **TOTAL RUNS** 13 2 **JWW EXC** 4 20 Division 12 16 24 24C 14 18 Judge Ring ΕX 2 5 LaVar Griffin 2 1 1 EX P 2 LaVar Griffin 2 MAS 7 6 12 15 6 LaVar Griffin 2 MAS P 5 LaVar Griffin 2 4 12 4

EXC

12

1

11

28

24

7

TOTAL RUNS 83

## Saturday ~ March 13, 2021 continued

Torka Poet

204

JWW Division PRM PRM P PREM	<b>4</b> 1 1	PREM 8	12 3 3	16 1 3 4	20 11 1 12	<b>24</b> 1	24C	14	18	Judge LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin TOTAL RUNS	<b>Ring</b> 2 2 2	
FAST Division NOV B NOV P NOV	4	NOV 8 1	12	16 2 2 4	20 2 3 5	<b>24</b> 3	24C	14	18	Judge LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin TOTAL RUNS	<b>Ring</b> 2 2 13	
FAST Division OPEN OPEN P OPN	4	OPN 8	12	16 2 3 5	<b>20</b> 5	24	24C	14	18	Judge LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin TOTAL RUNS	<b>Ring</b> 2 2 10	
FAST Division EX MAS MAS P EXC	<b>4</b> 1 1	EXC 8 2 1 3	12 1 1	16 1 4 7	20 2 16 1	24 4 4	24C	14	18	Judge LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin TOTAL RUNS	<b>Ring</b> 2 2 2 2 40	
T2B Division PREF REG T2B	<b>4</b> 2 2	72B 8 3 3	12 5	16 12 12 24	20 4 20 24	<b>24</b> 5 5	24C	14	18	Judge Torka Poet Torka Poet TOTAL RUNS	<b>Ring</b> 1 1 63	
_	Judge Totals  LaVar Griffin 200 Ring 1 204											

Ring 2

200

## Pacific NW Shetland Sheepdog Cub TRIAL ENTRY STATISTICS

The following entry stats are contingent on move-ups not yet received

### **Sunday ~ March 14, 2021**

TOTAL ENTRIES/DOGS TOTAL RUNS			127 <b>362</b>		-						
STD Division NOV B NOV P NOV	4	NOV 8	12 1	16 3 1 4	20 5 1 6	<b>24</b> 2 2	<b>24</b> <i>C</i> 1	14	18	Judge LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin TOTAL RUNS	<i>Ring</i> 1 1 1
STD Division OPEN OPEN P OPN	4	OPN 8	12 1	16 3 2 5	20 6 1 7	24	24C	14	18	Judge LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin TOTAL RUNS	<b>Ring</b> 1 1 1
STD Division EX EX P MAS MAS P EXC	4	EXC 8 5 3 8	12 1 5 5 11	16 1 3 11 10 25	20 5 3 17 3 28	24 2 6 8	24C	14	18	Judge LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin TOTAL RUNS	<b>Ring</b> 1 1 1 1 1 80
STD Division PRM PRM P PREM	4	PREM 8 1	12 2 2	16 1 3 4	<b>20</b> 9	24 1	<b>24</b> <i>C</i> 1	14	18	Judge LaVar Griffin LaVar Griffin TOTAL RUNS	<i>Ring</i> 1 1 1
JWW Division NOV B NOV P NOV	4	NOV 8	12 1	16 3 2 5	20 4 1 5	24 3 3	24C	14 14	18	Judge Torka Poet Torka Poet TOTAL RUNS	<b>Ring</b> 2 2 14
JWW Division OPEN OPEN P OPN	4	OPN 8	12 1 1	16 2 2	20 9 2 11	24 1	<b>24C</b> 1	14	18	Judge Torka Poet Torka Poet TOTAL RUNS	<b>Ring</b> 2 2 16
JWW Division EX EX P MAS MAS P	4	EXC 8 5 3	12 1 6 5	16 2 2 11 11	20 6 1 14 3	<b>24</b> 1 6	24C	14	18	Judge Torka Poet Torka Poet Torka Poet Torka Poet	<b>Ring</b> 2 2 2 2 2

EXC

TOTAL RUNS 77

## Sunday ~ March 14, 2021 continued

JWW		PREM									
<b>Division</b> PRM	4	8	12	<b>16</b> 2	<b>20</b> 4	24	<b>24C</b>	14	18	<i>Judge</i> Torka Poet	Ring 2
PRM P	1		1	3	1					Torka Poet	2
PREM	1		1	5	5		1			TOTAL RUNS	13
FAST		NOV									
Division	4	8	<i>12</i>	16	<i>20</i>	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
NOV B NOV P		1		2 2	1 1	3	1			Torka Poet Torka Poet	2 2
NOV		1		4	2	3	1			TOTAL RUNS	11
1101		•		7	_	J	•			TOTAL REIVS	
FAST		OPN									
Division	4	8	<i>12</i>	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
OPEN				3	5	1				Torka Poet	2
OPEN P OPN				1	_	_				Torka Poet TOTAL RUNS	2
OPN				4	5	1				IOIAL KUNS	10
FAST		EXC									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
EX	•			1	2			1		Torka Poet	2
MAS		2	1	3	16	4				Torka Poet	2
MAS P EXC	1	1		6	1					Torka Poet	2
EXC	1 /	3	1	10	19	4				TOTAL RUNS	38
T2B		T2B									
Division	4	8	12	16	20	24	24C	14	18	Judge	Ring
PREF	2		4	9	3					LaVar Griffin	1
REG		3		10	20	6				LaVar Griffin	1
T2B	2	3	5	19	23	6				TOTAL RUNS	58

Judge Totals
LaVar Griffin 183
Torka Poet 179

 Ring Totals

 Ring 1
 183

 Ring 2
 179